

MARATHON

By 6/30/13 By 9/29/13 By 10/19/13 \$110

OCTOBER 26, 2013 - 7:45AM RACE DAY \$130! Limited to 350 Participants with 5:30 time limit!!f Fast & Flat Certified Full on the Silver Comet Trail in **Cobb & Paulding Counties LONG SLEEVE TECH T SHIRTS & FINISHER MEDAL**

Sign Up Today! **REGISTRATION:**

On-line at Active.com

Or Mail entry & fee to: **Silver Comet Races** P.O. Box 362, Mableton, GA 30126-0362 Make Check Payable to "Silver Comet Races." **Questions? silvercometraces.com**

Join GetFit-Atlanta.com today!















SILVER COMET MARATHON REGISTRATION FORM

Incomplete / Illegible applications WILL NOT be accepted. Please SIGN

Total: \$ **Expected finish time:** E-MAIL:

AGE on 10/26/13: Male / Female: T-shirt: XS S M L XL XXL(+\$2)

Last Name: First Name:

Address:

City:

Release Form: I know that I am participating in a road race that is a potentially hazardous activity and I should not enter and participate unless I am medically able and properly trained to do so. I agree to abide by any RULES and decision of race officials relative to my ability to safely complete the run/walk. I assume all risks associated with participation in this event including, but not limited to: falls, contact with other participants, effects of weather, including high heat and/or humidity, traffic and the conditions of the race course, all such risks being known and appreciated by me. In consideration of being allowed to participate in The Silver Comet Races 13th Annual Half Marathon, 2nd Annual Marathon & Fun Run on October 26, 2013 ("EVENT") and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned represents and agrees as follows: I agree, for myself and for my personal representatives, heirs, and next of kin, to hereby release, and discharge from any and all liability and waive any claim which I might state against Silver Comet Races, Dana Greene, Kroger and each of its subsidiaries, affiliates and their respective officers, employees, sponsors, independent contractors, volunteers, representatives, successors & assigns (hereinafter Silver Comet Race Parties) as a result of any injury, including death, sustained by me or loss to my property while participating in this EVENT. Whether caused by negligence, breach of warranty (express or implied) or otherwise and whether foreseen or unforeseen, while I am traveling to or from, or participating in the EVENT or resulting from my acceptance or use of any prizes awarded in connection therewith. I agree to indemnify and hold Silver Comet Races and each of its subsidiaries, affiliates and their respective officers, employees and representatives harmless from any and all liability, expense, loss and damage, and to provide a defense or to reimbrase any cost that the Silver Comet Race Part

THIS SIGNIFICANCE. Dated this

Signature (Parent signature if applicant is under 18 years old)

Date

For our records, PLEASE TELL US where you learned about this race.